BW-600G Parts List




Drawing Ref: 1

28 33 20 20 23

19 20 20 23

T 13 6 6 1

N



Item Part No. Description Item Part No. Description
1 BW6000GM020082000 Frame 24 BW600GM030190000 Counter Blade
2 Engine 25 Bolt
3 BW600GM030188000 Shredder Box 26 Washer 8 (Large)
4 BW600GMO030189000 Rotor 27 BW600GM036020000 Rubber Holder
5 BW600GM010088000 Spacer 28 BW600GM036021000 Rubber Holder
6 Washer 8 29 BW600GM050025000 Hopper Rubber
7 Spring Washer 8 30 GTM0S01M10045X Special Bolt For Blade
8 Bolt M8x40 31 BW600GM036018000 Blade
9 BW600GM010089000 Key 32 BW600GM030189003 Plate
10 BW600GM030194000 Hopper 33 NA Bolt M6*20
11 Bolt M8*20 34 BW600GS210001000 Rubber Cushion
12 BW600GMO030192000 Shredder Box Plate 35 N/A Washer 10
13 Nut M8 36 N/A Spring Washer 10
14 BW600GM020083000 Frame Handle 37 BW600GS01M10020J Screw M10 X 20
15 BW600GCO05R082006 Wheel 38 N/A Inner Hexagon M5*10
16 BW600GS090200000 Circlip 20 39 NA Lock Washer 8
17 BW600GM030193000 Conveyer External Tooth
18 BW600GM030195000 Deflector 40 N/A Washer 5
19 Bolt M6*20 41  N/A Bolt M5*25
20 Washer 6 42  N/A Washer 5 Big
21 Bolt M6*45 43 N/A Nut M5
22 BW600GS01M08012S M8*12 Star Head 44  BW600GM050049000 Plug
Bol 45 BW600GMO36019000 D'SC Plate (Depends On

23

Nut M6

Engine Type)




¥ % % ¥ 3% %I 1 Jap[off Taqqny | T-6-9009-AT 1-6

9005-A€ 1+ _m_mm _ _ _ m M 1 zoqqny taddog | 2-6-9009-A9 6
BH[EE[RYE Y [ 159K 1709 | €-6-0009-A9 -6

¥3ddIHD Q00K _ [N F w@m R ﬁﬂ% 3 o sogsey Suradg| 7-6-D009-AT -6
-Hg- 3 of nN | 8-6-D009-A1 -6

NaQv) aaod H 9005-Ae-8 1 xog doppaays| 01-0009-ht [l
EE 1 aje]q 11un0) | 1-01-9009-A4 1-01

RE [ rgg]it| voradrmoseq | 2p0)  foy mey G STR0IN 919 [0 K| g1
7 worgsn) Toqqny|  1-9009-Ad T [4 oTpmeg | T1-D009-Ad 11

1 preet AT 7 T 33905 o1pue | 1100098 | 111

L sutdug|  €-9009-hd 4 4 Sy#0TR 1100 YoH |Z-11-009-A4 11

T 7ot voriug 1og fop| TC0008H | Tt ¥ 018 100 | 21-9009-A4 7

14 Toogy | $-9009-Ad ¥ 4 01 Togsup Juradg | €1-0009-AT 41

I 138 To0UR[  g-9000-AY S ¥ 0T N | 71-0009-kd 7l

¢ 0e8 Vo8| 15-0000k1 | 1§ L 91 oysup Jupadg | £1-5009-48 g

1 Tafaruog | 9-9009-Ad 9 4 o497 drpary | 91-95009-A1 91

1 ovoriq| 195000l | 19 v ST | aroo0s-lt |

¢ 748N 1100 | 2-9-9009-Ad 79 |4 02+0TH 9100 |  81-D009-Ad 81

1 a1R]g s | 2-9009-A9 B i GE¥8H 1100 |  61-9009-A1 61

I Tos o] 3008k . 0 TTEN 3100 | 02-0009-80 [

1 Toddog | 6-9000-A1 ] 4 i 1N | 12-D009-Ag 4

¢ T2+8H 1109 |  22-9009-Ad 144

o [W¥R

[ff]

¥

EhE]

& M

EE R
BB #

BW-6006G




¥ % ¥ %W 7L
8-9009-4d T iEs _ _ _ %4 HH | W¥R
WH|EEl2YH Y = i
£SSy I010 - Ha ki3
v 10304 NEEICLT A =
TA 9009-#9-4
NAQIYH gdod TEl
ok
ﬁ@ BE Zo u0T4d1I4088( apo) "0N WaY] LEL
b L (H% T E ¥
I 1030y 1-8-9009-4d I B () &
7 OpeIq 7-8-9009-4d 7
| 01 Zeysey Suradg £-8-9009-44 ¢
. Gox0TR 1109 7-8-9009-A4 y

BW-600G-8




	ALPWC600G
	Wood Chipper BW-600G Parts List A(1)
	Wood Chipper BW-600G Parts List B(1)



